As Of: 12/02/2024

Customer Ship To

Phone

NEOSHO GARDENS AVAILABILITY
800-835-6920 Fax 866-273-7420

Requested Ship Date Total Pages

GRADING LEGEND: 1-FULL COLOR 2-PARTIAL COLOR 3-CRACKED BUDS 4-BIG BUDS 5-SMALL BUDS 6-GREEN

Item Description

Avail Order Grade

Item Description Avail Order Grade

4.5" POINSETTIA
RED

6.5" POINSETTIA
CHRISTMAS MOUSE

RED

TAPESTRY-yellow\green foliage

8" POINSETTIA
TRIO-marble\pink\red or white\pink\red

1001 HOUSEPLANTS
ALOCASIA-LUKIWAN
ALOCASIA-PINK PASSION
ALOCASIA-PSUEDO-SANDERIANA
CRYPTANTHUS-ELAINE
EUPHORBIA-GREEN
EUPHORBIA-MINT CREME
FICUS-SOPHIA
FICUS-UMBELLATA
KALANCHOE-SID
PEPEROMIA-CITRUS TWIST
PEPEROMIA-RAINDROP
PHILODENDRON-CHOCO EMPRESS
PHILODENDRON-GLORIOSUM

39
39

43
1038
138
1,219

74
74

67
69
24
32

33
60
67

34
48
50
49

PHILODENDRON-HEDERACEUM-VARIEGAT 14

PHILODENDRON-HOPE
POTHOS-HAWAIIAN
POTHOS-NEON

SANSEVIERIA-BLACK GOLD COMPACTA

SANSEVIERIA-BONCEL
SANSEVIERIA-FLAME
SANSEVIERIA-FUTURA SUPERBA
SANSEVIERIA-GABRIELLA
SANSEVIERIA-GOLD DUST
SANSEVIERIA-HI COLOR
SANSEVIERIA-TIGER

69
28
30
18

10
36
40
36
16
22

SENECIO-STRING OF PEARLS-VARIEGATED 29

4" RARE HOUSEPLANTS
ALOCASIA-ALBA
ALOCASIA-METALLIC BLUE

PHILODENDRON-BURLE MARXII-ALBO

601 HOUSEPLANTS
MONSTERA-THAI CONSTELLATION

ROOTED TRAYS\LINERS
PENNISETUM-FOUNT. GRASS (36 CT)
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893

480
478
456
1,414

28
28

$40.00\FL
$40.00\FL

$40.00\FL

$35.00\FL
$35.00\FL

$35.00\FL

$40.00\FL
$40.00\FL

$35.00\FL

$35.00\FL
$40.00\FL

$40.00\FL

$40.00\FL
$40.00\FL

$40.00\FL

$40.00\FL
$40.00\FL

$35.00\FL

$35.00\FL
$35.00\FL

$35.00\FL

$35.00\FL
$35.00\FL

$35.00\FL

$35.00\FL
$35.00\FL

$4.50/pot
$5.50/pot

$4.50/pot

$180.00\F

$15.00\T

*CHECK OUT PICTURES ON OUR WEBSITE* Page: Pagelofl



